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Pattern Name:

Designed By:
Company :
Copvyvright:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

nossa senhora

Dinha Ponto cruz

Tatiana

largura e altura em pontos:

Aida 14,

White

170w X 200h Stitches
30.84w X 36.29h cm

14 Count,

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

W

NN N NN DN NN

Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

8
11
19
120
128
158
233
255

Salmon LT

Salmon Med DK
Burgundy Med
Blueberry LT

Cobalt Blue LT
Sapphire VY LT
Spring Green DK
Parrot Green Med LT
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

256
257
258
268
kL E
305
307
337
351
395
399
401
898
905
920
Sa
1037
1049

Parrot Green Med
Parrot Green Med DK
Parrot Green DK
Avocado Med DK
Olive Green DK
Topaz LT

Topaz Med

Terra Cotta Med LT
Bark Med DK

Linen Med

Grey Med LT

Grey DK

Slierra

Tawny DK

Denim LT

Sea Blue LT

Sea Blue VY LT
Cilinnamon



